
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2000;
Date Recorded= 2000/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200009060003
06971

09/06/2000
10:46:39

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICK,
JONATHAN

200009050003
03791

09/05/2000
09:20:31

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WELDON, G W 199903030000
89361

200009210003
32871

09/21/2000
09:40:24

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
RICHARD
EARL

200002220000
54051


