Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200009060003 06971	09/06/2000 10:46:39	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICK, JONATHAN						
	09/05/2000 09:20:31	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELDON, G W					199903030000 89361	
200009210003 32871	09/21/2000 09:40:24	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT, RICHARD EARL					200002220000 54051	